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Enabling Cyber 

Resilience for 

the Hybrid World, 

Together

COMMVAULT + TD SYNNEX

Dana Epstein, Sr Channel Sales Manager, NA Distribution

depstein@commvault.com

716.706.8349



Debra Atkinson Moore, Solutions Sales Rep 
Debra.Atkinson@tdsynnex.com

O:480-936-3004 Cell: 480-363-0152

TD Synnex Commvault Team

John Maillis, Director, Supplier Solutions 

John.Maillis@tdsynnex.com

O:727-539-7429 ext. 5584032

Matt Upson, Director, Field Sales 

Matthew.Upson@tdsynnex.com

O:216-390-0157

Brigida Robledo, Solutions Sales Rep 

Brigida.Robledo@tdsynnex.com

O: 210-944-6702  Cell: 210-857-3031

Gily Borenstein, Manager Vendor Business 

Gily.Borenstein@tdsynnex.com

O:727-539-7429 ext. 5683326  Cell 818-335-6502

Mike Heintzelman, VP, Global Vendors

Mike.Heintzelman@tdsynnex.com

O: 210-944-6010  Cell: 210-325-8588

Lacey Perdue
BDE - US West

Lacey.Perdue@tdsynnex.com

O:7275397429 ext:5538012

Joe Cruz
BDE - US East

Joseph.Cruz@tdsynnex.com

480-936-2208

Commvault Sales Support 
Quotes: Software-Sales@tdsynnex.com

Orders:  Commvault.Orders@tdsynnex.com

Kris Cheers, Field Solutions Architect

Kris.Cheers@tdsynnex.com

Cell 303-248-0727

Jason Bork
BDE - Canada

Jason.Bork@tdsynnex.com

416-844-6408

Vanessa Kraft, Vendor Marketing Manager

Vanessa.Kraft@tdsynnex.com

Cell 813-453-8970

Sean Carey, Vendor Business Manager

Sean.Carey@tdsynnex.com

O:7275397429 ext.5583387  Cell 727-403-5547
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